
Product Name: Milk Chocolate Neapolitans

Description: Square pieces of milk chocolate with a foil and paper band wrapping.

Country of manufacture: UK 

Pack Contents:

• Number of pieces - 1000

• Target weight per piece - 5g

Wrapping Materials:

Product Specification

Shelf Life: 18 Months from production date.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight. Ideal conditions 

between 15-19 oC.

Nutritional Information:
Typical Analysis Per 100g

Energy 2290kj / 547kcal

Fat 31.4g

of which saturates 17.77g

Mono-unsaturates 10.1g

Poly-unsaturates 2.1g

Carbohydrates 59.3g

of which sugars 53.4g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 6.0g

Salt 0.12g

• Net box weight - 5kg

• Gross weight per box - 5.75kg

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (sugar, 

cocoa butter, whole milk powder, 

cocoa mass, lactose (milk), whey 

powder (milk), emulsifier: soya

lecithin) 

Milk Chocolate contains cocoa 

solids 25% minimum, milk solids 14% 

minimum. 

Allergy Advice: For allergens see 

ingredients in bold.

- May contain traces of nuts. 

- Soya Lecithin (E322) is a 

natural additive.

DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS MATERIAL

Embossed Laminate Foil 94 x 65mm Foil 25g/m2, 6 microns

Neapolitan Band 94 x 31mm Paper 70g/m2, 60 microns
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Intolerance Information:

Allergens Additional Information

Cereals containing gluten No

Maize & Derivatives No

Soya & Derivatives Yes Ingredient of chocolate

Nuts & Derivatives Trace No nuts on site, however, suppliers 
cannot guarantee nut free

Peanuts & Derivatives Trace No nuts on site, however, suppliers 
cannot guarantee nut free

Lupin & Derivatives No

Eggs & Derivatives No

Milk & Derivatives Yes Ingredient of chocolate

Crustaceans No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Celery & Derivatives No

Mustard & Derivatives No

Sesame Seeds & Derivatives No

Sulphur Dioxides & Sulphites No

Suitable For: 

• Neapolitans are suitable for consumption by adults and children.

• Not suitable for people who are allergic to soya, nuts and milk. 

• Suitable for Vegetarians. 
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